Lafayette USBC 2019-20 Women's High Series

Women's 700 Series (Local)
Name

Pruitt, Jennifer R

Sharpe, Katrina D

Wiedman, Kellie M

Windler, Miriah A

Total Achievements : 6
Total Bowlers this Achievemel 4

Due to USBC eliminating the 700 Series as an
award several years ago, it has become very
difficult to track 700's for the ladies. We have a
spot on the local awards form to record all 700
series. This is NOT a USBC award, just for use
by Lafayette USBC. This is needed to have for
historical record keeping, and to have for each
years Bowler of the Year Award. Please make
sure these get turned in every time. It is very

Score

715
724
748
783
728
719

much appreciated.

Date Bowled

Sep 26, 2019
Oct 24, 2019
Mar 05, 2020
Oct 28, 2019
Oct 30, 2019
Mar 12, 2020

Center

MAAB
MAAB
MAAB
MAAB
MAAB
MAAB



