Women's 700 Series (Local) Name	Score	Date Bowled	Center
Pruitt, Jennifer R	715	Sep 26, 2019	MAAB
	724	Oct 24, 2019	MAAB
	748	Mar 05, 2020	MAAB
Sharpe, Katrina D	783	Oct 28, 2019	MAAB
Wiedman, Kellie M	728	Oct 30, 2019	MAAB
Windler, Miriah A	719	Mar 12, 2020	MAAB
Total Achievements: 6			
Total Bowlers this Achieveme 4			

Due to USBC eliminating the 700 Series as an award several years ago, it has become very difficult to track 700's for the ladies. We have a spot on the local awards form to record all 700 series. This is NOT a USBC award, just for use by Lafayette USBC. This is needed to have for historical record keeping, and to have for each years Bowler of the Year Award. Please make sure these get turned in every time. It is very much appreciated.